
Coaches:

Evin Hill Coxsackie-Athens
(B) V Football

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 1, 2023 Fri Regular Season Johnstown 6:00
PM Stadium Field L

Sep 8, 2023 Fri Regular Season @ Watervliet 7:00
PM

Jim Hayes
Cannoneer Field L

Sep 15, 2023 Fri Regular Season Whitehall
(Granville/Whitehall)

7:00
PM Stadium Field L

Sep 22, 2023 Fri Regular Season 
14-21 L Taconic Hills 7:00

PM Stadium Field L

Sep 29, 2023 Fri Regular Season @ Cobleskill-
Richmondville

7:00
PM

Cobleskill-
Richmondville
HS

L

Oct 6, 2023 Fri Regular Season Rensselaer 7:00
PM Stadium Field L

Oct 13, 2023 Fri Regular Season Fonda-Fultonville 7:00
PM Stadium Field L

Oct 20, 2023 Fri Regular Season 
0-55 L @ Schuylerville 7:00

PM

Schuylerville
High School
(turf)

L

Oct 27, 2023 Fri Regular Season @ Tamarac 7:00
PM Stadium Field L

Nov 2, 2023 Thu Regular Season
(Crossover Game)

Berne-Knox-
Westerlo,
Duanesburg

5:00
PM Stadium Field NL
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